
Philadelphia Wholesale
Fruit andVegetable Report

Monday, April 1,1985
Report Supplied by USDA

FRUIT
APPLES: ABOUT STEADY. CONTROLLED ATMOSPHERE

STORAGE ctn cell pack; NY Cortland & Macintosh USfcy 80s 13.00;
100 s 12.00; 120 s 11.00; ME Macintosh USFcy 96s & 120 s 12.00-13.00ctn
tray pack; WASH Red Delicious USExFcy 72s 27.00 few higher80s few
24.00; 88s 21.00-22.00; 100 s 17.25-18.00 mostly 17.50 few higher; 113s
15.50-16.50mostly 16.00; 125 s 14.00-14.50; USFcy few 64-72 s 19.00-20.00;
8048 s 17.00-18.00; 100 s 15.00-17.00; 113 s 12.00-14.00; Golden Delicious
USExFcy 88s 20.50-21.00; 100 s 17.0019.00; 113 s 15.0015.50; USFcy 125s
11.5012.00; IDRed Delicious USExFcy few 88s 19.50; 100 s 18.50 one lot
15.5016.00; 113 s 16.00 one 13.5014.00; 125 s 14.50 USFcy; 88s 17.50; 100s
14.00; 113 s 13.50 PA Comb USExFcy-Fcy Stayman 113 s 11.00; VARed
Delicious US#lBBs 13.0014.00; 100 s 10.00; 113 s 9.00; NJ Red Delicious
Comb USExFcy-Fcy 72-100 s 10.0011.00; 113 s 9.00; CANADA BC Red
Delicious USExFcy 88s 20.50; 100 s 17.50 ctn 12-3 lb. bag USFcy 2V4”

3EMGIC
YOUR FULL SERVICE DEALER

We Have The Program That’s
Right For You

Lancaster Farming, Saturday, April 6,1985-Al3
WASH Golden Delicious 10.80; i>ncious 2V’ & up 12.50; PA
Stayman 8.40; NJ Red Delicious 6.60-7.50; Red Rome 6.60-7.20; NY
Cortland 7.80; "!D Red Delicious 10.20; WV Red Rome 7.20-7.50;
Stayman 6.00-7.00; REGULAR STORAGE ctn tray pack; WASH
Golden Delicious USExFcy 113 s 11.50; 125 s 10.50; CHILE Granny
Smith 88-IOOs 17.00; 113 s 15.00; ctn 12-3-lbbag 2-V«” mm USFcy WASH
Red Delicious 6.00; PA Red Rome 5.00.

Regular Cold Storage
Bagged apples-Cartons-12/3#,

2V up Idared-Fancy few sales
$7.75; Stayman-Fancy few sales
7.25. Loosepack-40#-1 l/Bth bu.
Idared-Fancy few 9.25.

Controlled AtmosphereStorage
Bagged Apples, Cartons -12/3#,

2V«” up Red Delicious, Extra
Fancy 9.00.; Fancy some 7.00-7.50,
mo. 8.00; Combination Grade few
7.50; #1 few 6.50.

VEGETABLES
CABBAGE: ABOUT STEADY. l-% buctn & crt medium Green

unless otherwise stated; FLA 10.00-11.00sml fair qual 5.00-7.00; Savoy
10.50-11.00; Red 12.00; CALIF 45-lb ctn ord cond 2.00-3.00; TEX 9.00-
10.00; MEXICO fair qual 7.00-8.00; NY 50-lbsks Danish type 8-12 s 8.50-
9.00; Red 9.00.

CARROTS: SLIGHTLY HIGHER. 48-1 lb film bags in film sacks;
CALIF med-lge 9.00; few 9.50; FLA med 8.00; TEX med 7.00;
CANADA med7.so; 50-lb sks loose jbo; CALIF 9.00 tew 9.50; TEX 8.50;
CANADA 7.50-8.00 ctn bchd 24s CALIF 10.50.

CAULIFLOWER: HIGHER, -ctn film wrpd; CALIF 9s 13.00; 12s
15.00-16.00mostly 15.00one lot 13.50; 16s 13.00-14.00few higher; ARIZ
12s 15.50; 16s 11.00few 12.00; FLA 12s 12.00; 16s 10.00.

CELERY: SLIGHTLY LOWER, ctns & crts; CALIF l-% doz 6.00-
7.50 few 8.00; 2 doz 6.50-8.50 mostly 7.50-8.00 occ higher 2-% doz 7.00-
8.50 mostly 7.50-8.50 occ higher; 3 doz 7.50-8.00 occ higher; 4 floz 7.00
occ higher; FLA 2-3 doz 6.50-7.50 mostly 7.00; TEX 2-2-% doz 6.(JL

Golden Delicious Fancy 8.00-
8.50, mo. 8.50; #1 some 7.00.

Red Romes Extra Fancy 8.50;
Fancy 7.00-7.50, mo. 7.50; #1 some
6.50.

Law Romes Fancy 8.00; Com-
bination Grade 8.00.

Stayman Fancy 7.50 moving
slowly; Combination Grade 7.00
moving slowly.

York Fancy some 7.25.
2Vz” up Red Delicious Extra

Fancy some 9.00.Apple Market
Newsservice Traypack, Cartons, grade and

count stated; Red Delicious, Extra
Fancy 88’s Igr. 15.00; 100’s 14.00-
15.00; 113’s to 100’s 11.00-13.00;
125’s 11.00-11.50.

Tuesday, April 2
Report Supplied the PDA

Good Morning. The market is
fair to good, prices are holding
steady and there is an adequate
supply of apples on hand. Certain
sizes and varieties are beginning to
shorten up, specifically, large size
Red Delicious traypack and all
Golden Delicious sizes. Packers
who still have these on hand will
find astronger demandfor them.

Comb. Grade: 88’s Igr. 11.50-
12.00; 100’s 10.00; 113’s 9.50-10.35;
1259.50.

Golden Delicious-Combination
grade 72-100’s 12.50; 100’s 11.00-
11.60; 125’s 10.00.

Red Rome Extra Fancy: 88’s
Igr. 13.00; 100’s 11.00.

BSSI EVERGREEN ■fsflSi TRACTOR CO., INC.ESiiI
• Fertilizer, Pesticides, Liquid Nitrogen,

Seed or Lime
• Sprayed, Spread, Bag or Bulk

For Timely Coll: CHEMGRO
& FERTILIZER CO., INC.SONIC* Box 218

/liialHV PrOOM™* East Petersburg, PA 17520
7 Phone (717) 569-3296

DEMCO PISTON PUMP

Model PP-1
ELIMINATE THE NEED FOR ELECTRONIC MONITOR SYSTEMS
• Ground wheel drive assures ac • Reinforced synthetic and stain-
curate icite of application regardless less steel cage type valves virtually
ot speed • All working parts in eliminate sticking and leaking and
contact with solution are reinforced are easily serviced • The Demco
synthetic material and stainless steel Piston Pump can be mounted on any
lor unequalled corrosion resistance Demco trailer sprayer and is adapta-
and years of service • Two self ble to other applicator and sprayer
tightening stack-packing glands equipment • Reversible manually
and drive case seal with dram be operated throw-out clutch is stan-
tween give excellent crankcase pro. dard with optional hydraulic or elec-
tection • Available in single piston trie clutch available • Optional 3-
(PP 1) or double piston (PP-2) con- section electric boom control
figuration • Optional Ground Wheel Drive

HAMILTON
EQUIPMENT, INC.

Jl«y//; CsL y/ Wholesale Distributors
567 SouthReading Road, P.O. Box 478

Ephrata, PA 17522
Phone: 717/733-7951

dethmers MANUFACTURING CO
E HWY 18 BOYDEN lOWA 51234
PH 712/725-2311 or 712/725-2302

TRACTORS:
JD 4230, Quad, Sound Guard
JO 4020, Side Console
JD 2840, Dual Remote

$16,500
$9,500

$14,900
$9,750

Make Offer
$950

& 7' Pickup
NH 1880Self Propelled Harvester.

JD 2630 Diesel Tractor, Hi-Lo 540-1000
(1) White 2-105 w/Roll Guard
(l)FarmallH
IH 240 w/Fast Hitch and 2B Plow
White 2-60 4WD w/ Loader, 800 Hrs
Ford 8000 .... .

..

IH 826Turbo .

MF 308 Industrial
Farmall M w/Loader
JD B Hi-Comp

GRAIN DRYERS:

3 Row Pickup, Osl Hydro, 600 Hrs
Nf 2 R Narrow Model 325 PullType

$2,150
Make Offer
Make Offer

$8,750
$10,950
$1,650
$1,250

Picker w/Gnnder-Mixer . .
(1) John Deere 34 w/OneRow Row Crop
(1) John Deere Three Row Row Crop

Attachment, New Belts

(2) New Farm Fans ABB Auto-Batch Dryers MUST
move, callfor price (Dealer Inquiries

Welcome)
PLANTERS & GRAIN DRILLS:
JD6-Row 7000 Planter w/No-Till
Ontario 15x7 drill, new style, sharp
JD FB-B 15x7 Drill

TILLAGE:
JD 11' 3 pt. Chisel
JD 3-16" F-845 Roll-Over Plow
JD 3x16” Plow, 3Pt •

Oliver #565 4-15 Semi-Mounted Plow
JD2IO Disc 11'x5"
Howard 100" 1000 PTO Rotovator
Brady 30' Field Cultivator
Dunham 12' Packer w/End Transport
JD 18’ BWF Disc, Wing Fold

HAY MACHINES:
JD 1209 MowerConditioner
JD480 Mower Conditions
JD 14TBaler

$8,750
$1,850

$1,450
$2,950

$675
$1,450
$3,950
$3,450
$5,450
$1,250
$3,450

Better Bill 1500Gallon Tank Spreader
w/ejectors

NH 090 Bale Mover

$2,750
$1,850

$750
NH479 Haybine. $3,850
Hesston Hydro-Swing Mower Conditioner $2,750

NEW JOHN DEERE EQUIPMENT AT GENERIC PRiCES
JD2lsoDiestgSß3or
JD 225 Offset Disc, V* w/Blades, Cash
(1) JD2700 5-18" Plow with Cover Boards and Coulters, Cash Price.
(2) JD 415Rotary Hoe. Cash Price ... .

Coming in...
JO 4640 PowerShift

Tractor, Sound Guard
JD3020 DslTractor
IHCI2' Wheel Carrier Disc

HARVESTERS & FORAGE EQUIPMENT:
JD 5400 4 WD Harvester 3 Row 30" Row Crop

MISCELLANEOUS:
20 Bx3B Snapon Dual Wheels
20.8x38 Direct Axle Dual Wheels
18.4x38Snap on Dual Wheels
184x38 Direct Axle Dual Wheels
14.9x38Direct Axle Dual Wheels
20.8x34 Direct Axle Dual Wheels
18.4x34Snap onDual Wheels
Papec 0880 Grinder Mixer w/Molasses

Attach • Sharp
IH 850 Grinder Mixer
JD 6 Row 30" Rear Cultivator
6 Row Hyd. Fold Cultivator
14.9x26T-rail duals
20.8x34 direct axle, less rubber
NH 679 tandem axle spreader, hyd endgate
Ml TandemAxle Spreader

COMBINES & PICKERS:
(1) JD662OU. Combine

800 Hrs
JD3300 Osl w/Cab, 343 C H &

Rotary Screen Price on Request
(1) IH 203 Combine, Gas w/10' Platform,

P.U Reel, 2 Row Cornhead, Cab

Price On Request

$3,950

$12,900
.$4,450
$8,600

$2,295Each

30 Evergreen Rd., Lebanon.PA., (717) 272-4641 or Toll Free 1-800-441-4450Ext. #6
* » 4

$23,500

$4,500
$1,550

$3,850

$3,950
$1,450
$1,250
$1,500

$4,500

$4,450


